Debit Card-i Fee & Charges BANK ISLAM

+ RM10.00 - Bank Islam Visa University Debit Card-i
(UniDebit)

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Harimau Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa State Football Club Debit
Card-i

* RM12.00 — Bank Islam Visa Malaysia Hockey
Confederation Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Malaysia Rugby Union

* RMI10.00 - Bank Islam Visa Debit Card-i Perbadanan
Tabung Pendidikan Tinggi Nasional Debit Card-i

Issuance Fee * RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Tabung Haiji Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni International
Islamic University Malaysia Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni Universiti Teknikal
MARA Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Institut Pendidikan Guru
Malaysia (IPGM) Debit Card-i

* RMI12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Mastercard Debit Card-i

*  RMI10.00- Bank Islam Visa Majlis Agama Islam
Wilayah Persekutuan (MAIWP) Debit Card-i

*  RMT10.00 — Bank Islam Visa University Debit Card-i
(UniDebit)

*  RMI13.00 - Bank Islam Visa Harimau Debit Card-i

*  RM15.00- Bank Islam Visa State Football Club Debit
Card-i

*  RMI12.00- Bank Islam Visa Malaysia Hockey
Confederation Debit Card-i

. RM12.00- Bank Islam Visa Malaysia Badminton
Association Malaysia Debit Card-i

Annual Fee « RMI2.00 - Bank Islam Visa Malaysia Rugby Union
(Annual Fee will not be charged to Debit Card-i

Cardholder on the same year of BIDC-i is « RMI10.00 - Bank Islam Visa Perbadanan Tabung
issued)

Pendidikan Tinggi Nasional Debit Card-i

*  RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Tabung Haji Debit Card-i

* RMI12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Koperasi Telekom
Malaysia Berhad Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Universiti Tun Hussein Onn
Malaysia Alumni Debit Card-i

+  RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni Universiti Teknologi
MARA Debit Card-i

* RMI12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni Universiti
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Pendidikan Sultan Idris Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni International
Islamic University Malaysia Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni Universiti Teknikal
MARA Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Institut Pendidikan Guru
Malaysia (IPGM) Debit Card-i

* RMI12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Debit Card-i (Nofe: RM 2
will be channeled to charity fund under Sadaqga
House)
RM12.00 — Bank Islam Mastercard Debit Card-i
(Note: RM 2 will be channeled to charity fund under
Sadaqga House) For more information on Sadaga
House, please visit
https://www.bankislam.com/corporate-info/social-
finance-bank-islam/sadaga-house-bank-islam/

*  RM10.00- Bank Islam Visa Majlis Agama Islam
Wilayah Persekutuan (MAIWP) Debit Card-i

Cash Withdrawal at Bank Islam ATM Free

* Local Bank - RM1.00 per withdrawal.

h With | at ATM via MEP
Cash Withdrawal a vid > » Foreign Bank — RM1.00 per withdrawal

Cash Withdrawal at any bank via Visa or = RMI10.00 per withdrawal
Mastercard network or Visa Plus

* The exchange rate is as determined by Mastercard

International or Visa International or any other brand
Conversion fee for overseas transaction owners of which the Bank is a member, plus a 1.25%
conversion fee by the Bank on the converted
Ringgit Malaysia amount.

+ Charge on Bank Islam Visa University Debit Card-i
(UniDebit) Replacement Fee is determined by the
University

*  RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Harimau Debit Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa State Football Club Debit
Card-i

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Malaysia Hockey

. Confederation Debit Card-i

E}:Sg: E?glgrizzgg Fee due fo Lost, * RMI 2.00 - Bgnk Islam Visa Malaysia Rugby Union

Debit Card-i

*  RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Perbadanan Tabung
Pendidikan Tinggi Nasional Debit Card-i

*+  RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Tabung Haji Debit Card

* RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni International
Islamic University Malaysia Debit Card-i

e RM12.00 - Bank Islam Visa Alumni Universiti Teknikal
MARA Debit Card-i
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RM12.00 — Bank Islam Visa Institut Pendidikan Guru
Malaysia (IPGM) Debit Card-i

RM12.00 — Bank Islam Visa Debit Card-i (Note: RM 2
will be channeled to charity fund under Sadaga
House)

RM12.00 — Bank Islam Mastercard Debit Card-i
(Note: RM 2 will be channeled to charity fund under
Sadaqga House)

For more information on Sadaqa House, please visit
https://www.bankislam.com/corporate-info/social-
finance-bank-islam/sadaga-house-bank-islam/
RM10.00- Bank Islam Visa Majlis Agama Islam
Wilayah Persekutuan (MAIWP) Debit Card-i

Sales Draft Retrieval Fee

Original — RM15.00 per slip.
Copy - RM5.00 per slip.

Statement Request Fee for Current
Account

Daily — RM3.00 per request

Weekly — RM5.00 per request

Within 1 year - RM1.00 per copy + RM5.00 per
request

More than 1 year - RM1.00 per copy + RM10.00 per
request

Balance Enquiry at Bank Islam ATM and
via MEPS

Free

Tabung Haji Transaction at Bank Islam ATM

RM1.00 per withdrawal fransaction
RM1.00 per cash deposit transaction

Simpan SSPN Prime Transaction at Bank
Islam

Free for account balance inquiry

Free for every deposit to Simpan SSPN Prime
account tfransaction

RMO0.50 per fund transfer from/to Simpan SSPN Prime
account fransaction

RMO0.50 per withdrawal from Simpan SSPN Prime
account fransaction
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